Mantorp Park

Friday Mantorp Park 3.106 km
Blue 1220-1240 5/16/2014 12:20 . .
Qualifying started at 12:19:03
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:34.466 +0.554 12:35:11.225 8 1:37.973 +2.939 12:33:18.330
(800) Michael Vestergaard 9 1:37.173 +2.139 12:34:55.503
1 12:19:48.810 (74) Bengt BSrjesson
2 2:51.004 +1:19.901 12:22:39.814 1 12:21:09.000 (57) Mauri Tervahauta
3 1:34.604 +3.501 12:24:14.418 2 2:01.826 +27.861 12:23:10.826 1 12:22:08.227
4 1:32.618 +1.515 12:25:47.036 3 1:37.399 +3.434 12:24:48.225 2 2:12.582 +37.116 12:24:20.809
5 1:33.557 +2.454 12:27:20.593 4 1:36.156 +2.191 12:26:24.381 3 1:41.244 +5.778 12:26:02.053
6 1:31.789 +0.686 12:28:52.382 5 1:38.299 +4.334 12:28:02.680 4 1:36.940 +1.474 12:27:38.993
7 1:31.273 +0.170 12:30:23.655 6 1:37.159 +3.194 12:29:39.839 5 1:39.485 +4.019 12:29:18.478
8 1:32.548 +1.445 12:31:56.203 7 1:35.444 +1.479 12:31:15.283 6 1:39.947 +4.481 12:30:58.425
9 1:31.103 12:33:27.306 8 1:36.315 +2.350 12:32:51.598 7 1:35.466 12:32:33.891
10 1:33.175 +2.072 12:35:00.481 9 1:33.965 12:34:25.563 8 1:38.258 +2.792 12:34:12.149
(99) Lars Henrik Persson (56) Kjell Andersson (386) Knud Skogaard Jensen
1 12:20:05.843 1 12:19:24.689 1 12:21:15.066
2 2:50.581 +1:18.855 12:22:56.424 2 3:19.171 +1:45.050 12:22:43.860 2 1:57.533 +22.023 12:23:12.599
3 1:35.869 +4.143 12:24:32.293 3 1:36.777 +2.656 12:24:20.637 3 1:37.987 +2.477 12:24:50.586
4 1:33.623 +1.897 12:26:05.916 4 1:38.974 +4.853 12:25:59.611 4 1:37.527 +2.017 12:26:28.113
5 1:32.895 +1.169 12:27:38.811 5 1:35.742 +1.621 12:27:35.353 5 1:37.293 +1.783  12:28:05.406
6 1:36.534 +4.808 12:29:15.345 6 1:36.447 +2.326 12:29:11.800 6 1:37.136 +1.626 12:29:42.542
7 1:31.726 12:30:47.071 7 1:34.747 +0.626 12:30:46.547 7 1:35.510 12:31:18.052
8 1:32.324 +0.598 12:32:19.395 8 1:34421 12:32:20.668 8 1:39.403 +3.893 12:32:57.455
9 1:33.958 +2.232 12:33:53.353 9 1:34.228 +0.107 12:33:54.896
10 1:34.333 +2.607 12:35:27.686 10 1:36.453 +2.332 12:35:31.349 (65) Niels Rasmussen
1 12:20:18.101
(160) Master Yoda (67) George Fratilescu 2 2:39.689 +1:03.848 12:22:57.790
1 12:20:47.005 1 12:20:54.335 3 1:42.120 +6.279 12:24:39.910
2 2:11.217 +39.235 12:22:58.222 2 2:05.810 +31.539 12:23:00.145 4 1:37.565 +1.724 12:26:17.475
3 1:39.805 +7.823 12:24:38.027 3 1:35.730 +1.459 12:24:35.875 5 1:35.841 12:27:53.316
4 1:33.433 +1.451 12:26:11.460 4 1:34.271 12:26:10.146 6 1:36.972 +1.131 12:29:30.288
5 1:33.779 +1.797 12:27:45.239 5 1:34.675 +0.404 12:27:44.821 7 1:43.316 +7.475 12:31:13.604
6 1:35.187 +3.205 12:29:20.426 6 1:36.285 +2.014 12:29:21.106 8 1:37.709 +1.868 12:32:51.313
7 1:35.279 +3.207 12:30:55.705 7 1:37.765 +3.494 12:30:58.871 9 1:36.097 +0.256 12:34:27.410
8 1:32.540 +0.558 12:32:28.245 8 1:35.197 +0.926 12:32:34.068
9 1:31.982 12:34:00.227 9 1:38.084 +3.813 12:34:12.152 (79) Rune Debel
1 12:21:39.075
(44) Morten H; gsvig (804) Patrik Hammar 2 2:02.485 +26.314 12:23:41.560
1 12:22:32.377 1 12:21:25.461 3 1:38.527 +2.356 12:25:20.087
2 1:53.814 +21465  12:24:26.191 2 2:12.541 +38.234  12:23:38.002 4 1:38.646 *2475  12:26:58.733
3 1:34.435 +2.086 12:26:00.626 3 1:40.659 +6.352 12:25:18.661 5 1:37.157 +0.986 12:28:35.890
4 1:35.218 +2.869 12:27:35.844 4 1:38.571 +4.264 12:26:57.232 6 1:37.307 +1.136 12:30:13.197
5 1:34.184 +1.835 12:29:10.028 5 1:35.955 +1.648 12:28:33.187 7 1:36.190 +0.019 12:31:49.387
6 1:32.349 12:30:42.377 6 1:35.978 +1.671 12:30:09.165 8 1:36.171 12:33:25.558
7 1:33.562 +1.213 12:32:15.939 7 1:34.307 12:31:43.472 9 1:40.263 +4.092 12:35:05.821
8 1:32.676 +0.327 12:33:48.615 8 1:39.993 +5.686 12:33:23.465
9 1:33.241 +0.892 12:35:21.856 9 1:36.684 +2.377 12:35:00.149 (137) Lars Christensen
1 12:27:03.287
(53) Jimmi Pedersen (109) Henning Laursen 2 1:48.828 +12.630 12:28:52.115
1 12:21:34.372 1 12:22:15.722 3 1:42.581 +6.383 12:30:34.696
2 2:01.196 +28.651 12:23:35.568 2 1:48.300 +13.467 12:24:04.022 4 1:37.203 +1.005 12:32:11.899
3 1:33.762 +1.217 12:25:09.330 3 1:35.412 +0.579 12:25:39.434 5 1:36.198 12:33:48.097
4 1:36.032 +3.487 12:26:45.362 4 1:40.446 +5.613 12:27:19.880 6 1:37.014 +0.816 12:35:25.111
5 1:33.996 +1.451 12:28:19.358 5 1:36.004 +1.171 12:28:55.884
6 1:33.627 +1.082 12:29:52.985 6 1:36.089 +1.256 12:30:31.973 (420) Dick Peters
7 1:33.471 +0.926 12:31:26.456 7 1:35.551 +0.718 12:32:07.524 1 12:21:22.714
8 1:32.545 12:32:59.001 8 1:34.833 12:33:42.357 2 1:56.597 +20.367 12:23:19.311
9 1:36.584 +1.751 12:35:18.941 3 1:37.367 +1.137 12:24:56.678
(348) Victor Weywadt 4 1:36.230 12:26:32.908
1 12:22:09.680 (52) Sami Durrani 5 1:37.558 +1.328 12:28:10.466
2 1:50.514 +16.602 12:24:00.194 1 12:21:34.980 6 1:38.389 +2.159 12:29:48.855
3 1:36.961 +3.049 12:25:37.155 2 2:03.095 +28.061 12:23:38.075 7 1:36.311 +0.081 12:31:25.166
4 1:38.611 +4.699 12:27:15.766 3 1:35.055 +0.021 12:25:13.130 8 1:36.322 +0.092 12:33:01.488
5 1:36.241 +2.329 12:28:52.007 4 1:35.034 12:26:48.164 9 1:37.425 +1.195 12:34:38.913
6 1:34.431 +0.519 12:30:26.438 5 1:36.916 +1.882 12:28:25.080
7 1:36.409 +2.497 12:32:02.847 6 1:37.975 +2.941 12:30:03.055 (161) Jacob Bergstrand
8 1:33.912 12:33:36.759 7 1:37.302 +2.268 12:31:40.357 1 12:27:33.480
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Mantorp Park
Friday

Mantorp Park 3.106 km

B
Blue 1220-1240 5/16/2014 12:20 . . . .
Qualifying started at 12:19:03 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:53.272 +17.008 12:29:26.752
3 1:39.441 +3.177 12:31:06.193 (45) Rune Rasmussen (446) Jonny Grunlund
4 1:37.738 +1.474 12:32:43.931 1 12:19:03.868 1 12:21:27.032
5 1:36.264 12:34:20.195 2 3:36.318 +1:58.892 12:22:40.186 2 2:15.356 +25.306 12:23:42.388
3 1:38.470 +1.044 12:24:18.656 3 1:50.050 12:25:32.438
(86) William Levinsson 4 1:39.464 +2.038 12:25:58.120 4 1:51.835 +1.785 12:27:24.273
1 12.22.10.982 5 1:37.426 12:27:35.546 5 1:51.932 +1.882 12:29:16.205
2 1:56.926 +20.504  12:24:07.908 6 1:40.988 +8.562  12:20:16.534 6 1:50.222 0172 12:31:06.427
3 1:38.244 +1.822 12:25:46.152 7 1:38.052 +0.626 12:30:54.586 7 1:50.653 +0.603 12:32:57.080
4 1:38.088 +1.666 12:27:24.240 8 1:37.484 +0.058 12:32:32.070 8 1:51.021 +0.971 12:34:48.101
5 1:36.422 12:29:00.662
6 1:36.974 +0.552 12:30:37.636 (445) Niclas Johansson (94) Nanna Husted
7 1:38.989 +2.567 12:32:16.625 1 12:21:12.133 1 12:21:19.924
8 1:37.548 +1.126 12:33:54.173 2 5.654 -1:32.381 12:21:17.787 2 2:25.498 +35.377 12:23:45.422
9 1:43.961 +7.539 12:35:38.134 3 2:03.388 +25.353 12:23:21.175 3 1:52.867 +2.746 12:25:38.289
4 1:43.462 +5.427 12:25:04.637 4 1:52.160 +2.039 12:27:30.449
(63) Klaus Mikkelsen 5 1:40.652 +2.617 12:26:45.289 5 1:50.121 12:29:20.570
1 12:20:50.408 6 1:39.328 +1.293 12:28:24.617 6 1:50.732 +0.611 12:31:11.302
2 2:18.910 +42.163 12:23:09.318 7 1:38.035 12:30:02.652 7 1:54.881 +4.760 12:33:06.183
3 1:37.509 +0.762 12:24:46.827 8 1:40.043 +2.008 12:31:42.695 8 1:53.396 +3.275 12:34:59.579
4 1:38.431 +1.684 12:26:25.258 9 1:41.539 +3.504 12:33:24.234
5 1:38.461 +1.714 12:28:03.719 10 1:45.396 +7.361 12:35:09.630 (515) Jonas Husted
6 1:36.762 +0.015 12:29:40.481 1 12:21:18.621
7 1:36.747 12:31:17.228 (385) John Rasmussen 2 2:26.782 +36.660 12:23:45.403
8 1:39.288 +2.541 12:32:56.516 1 12:21:30.419 3 1:52.866 +2.744 12:25:38.269
9 1:38.139 +1.392 12:34:34.655 2 2:11.233 +31.976 12:23:41.652 4 1:52.163 +2.041 12:27:30.432
3 1:39.843 +0.586 12:25:21.495 5 1:50.122 12:29:20.554
(342) Anders Grgnvold Jensen 4 1:39.257 12:27:00.752 6 1:50.725 +0.603 12:31:11.279
1 12:22:18.904 5 1:39.317 +0.060 12:28:40.069 7 1:54.879 +4.757 12:33:06.158
2 1:59.151 +21.967  12:24:18.055 6 1:40.913 +1.656  12:30:20.982 8 1:53.409 +3.287  12:34:59.567
3 1:39.002 +1.818 12:25:57.057 7 1:42.846 +3.589 12:32:03.828
4 1:37.184 12:27:34.241 8 1:41.954 +2.697 12:33:45.782 (400) Mats Hermansson
5 1:41.678 +4.494 12:29:15.919 9 1:44.596 +5.339 12:35:30.378 1 12:21:22.415
2 2:21.077 +29.508 12:23:43.492
(9) Henrik Bruun (198) Karsten Frostholm 3 1:52.867 +1.388 12:25:36.359
1 12:19:06.920 1 12:20:41.699 4 1:51.855 +0.376 12:27:28.214
2 3:34.306 +1:57.044 12:22:41.226 2 2:21.581 +42.249 12:23:03.280 5 1:52.193 +0.714 12:29:20.407
3 1:39.182 +1.920 12:24:20.408 3 1:40.642 +1.310 12:24:43.922 6 1:52.815 +1.336 12:31:13.222
4 1:39.020 +1.758 12:95:59.428 4 1:40.118 +0.786 12:26:24.040 7 1:53.578 +2.099 12:33:06.800
5 1:37.722 +0.460 12:27:37.150 5 1:39.849 +0.517 12:28:03.889 8 1:51.479 12:34:58.279
6 1:39.849 +2.587 12:29:16.999 6 1:40.483 +1.151 12:29:44.372
7 1:38.353 +1.091 12:30:55.352 7 1:39.332 12:31:23.704
8 1:37.262 12:32:32.614 8 1:39.735 +0.403 12:33:03.439
9 1:39.280 +2.018 12:34:11.894 9 1:39.518 +0.186 12:34:42.957
(73) Robert Drinic (47) Jan-Whilly Jansson
1 12:20:03.221 1 12:19:52.374
2 2:42.141 +1:04.782 12:22:45.362 2 3:03.737 +1:24.166 12:22:56.111
3 1:38.801 +1.442 12:24:24.163 3 1:44.496 +4.925 12:24:40.607
4 1:38.539 +1.180 12:26:02.702 4 1:43.118 +3.547 12:26:23.725
5 1:38.672 +1.313 12:27:41.374 5 1:41.212 +1.641 12:28:04.937
6 1:39.639 +2.280 12:29:21.013 6 1:40.605 +1.034 12:29:45.542
7 1:44.879 +7.520 12:31:05.892 7 1:39.571 12:31:25.113
8 1:37.359 12:32:43.251 8 1:41.600 +2.029 12:33:06.713
9 1:38.033 +0.674 12:34:21.284 9 1:41.684 +2.113 12:34:48.397
(134) karsten matthisen (36) Michael Poulsen
1 12:21:08.864 1 12:20:43.394
2 2:05.566 +28.145 12:23:14.430 2 2:20.361 +38.509 12:23:03.755
3 1:38.522 +1.101 12:24:52.952 3 1:42.222 +0.370 12:24:45.977
4 1:38.020 +0.599 12:26:30.972 4 1:42.029 +0.177 12:26:28.006
5 1:39.669 +2.248 12:28:10.641 5 1:41.852 12:28:09.858
6 1:40.217 +2.796 12:29:50.858 6 1:44.288 +2.436 12:29:54.146
7 1:37.421 12:31:28.279 7 1:44.204 +2.352 12:31:38.350
8 1:39.084 +1.663 12:33:07.363 8 1:45.053 +3.201 12:33:23.403
9 1:42.488 +5.067 12:34:49.851 9 1:46.615 +4.763 12:35:10.018
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